FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production R4: Project Details Composite Report By Version Project MIDYWIC O.05 RB																		
										Project: MIDXWK-O-05-BB Letting Date: 01/209 Description: Signalized Mid-Block Crossing with four lanes and middle turnlane with parking on both sides								
										District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				on both sides			
District. 09	County. 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE																	
Project Man	ager: Cost Model																	
\\\\\\	Desired Open I Total				\$205.450.0													
	Project Grand Total				\$285,450.86													
Description:	October 2024 Update																	
Pay Items																		
Pay Item	Description	Total Quantity	Unit	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount													
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	10.00			\$22,467.60													
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00			\$24,714.36													
522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4"	10.00	SY	\$73.00	\$730.00													
527-2	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	16.00	SF	\$43.00	\$688.00													
630-2-11	CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH	45.00	LF	\$17.00	\$765.00													
630-2-12	CONDUIT, F& I, DIRECTIONAL BORE	505.00	LF	\$40.00	\$20,200.00													
632-7-1	SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECO, FUR & INSTALL	1.00	PI	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00													
633-4-11	TELEPHONE CABLE, F&I	436.00	LF	\$4.50	\$1,962.00													
635-2-11	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" X 24"	4.00		\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00													
635-2-13	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 30" X 60" OR 36"	1.00	EA	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00													
639-1-122	ELECTRICAL POWER SRV,F&I, UG,PUR CONT	1.00	AS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00													
639-2-1	ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, F&I	252.00	LF	\$13.00	\$3,276.00													
646-1-11	ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL	1.00		\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00													
649-21-10	STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, F&I, 60'	1.00	EA	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00													
650-1-14	VEH TRAF SIGNAL,F&I ALUMINUM, 3 S 1 W	4.00	AS	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00													
653-1-11	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, F&I LED COUNT, 1 WAY	2.00	AS	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00													
665-1-11	PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, F&I, STANDARD	2.00	EA	\$480.00	\$960.00													
670-5-111	TRAF CNTL ASSEM, F&I, NEMA, 1 PREEMPT	1.00	AS	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00													
700-1-111	SINGLE COL GRND SIGN AS, F&I GM,	4.00	EA	\$570.00	\$2,280.00													
700-3-101	SIGN PANEL, F&I GM, UP TO 12 SF	2.00	EA	\$260.00	\$520.00													

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production							
	R4: Project Deta	ils Composite	Report				
	•	Version					
Project: MIDXWK-O-05-BB			Letting Date: 01/2099				
Description:	Signalized Mid-Block Crossing with four	r lanes and mide	le turni	ane with parking	on both sides		
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE						
Project Mana	ager: Cost Model		·				

Version 19 P				\$285,450.86			
	October 2024 Update		ı	T .	T .		
706-1-3	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B	10.00		\$4.90			
711-11-123	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 12"	200.00	LF	\$4.20	\$840.00		
711-11-125	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	72.00	LF	\$7.50	\$540.00		
711-16-101	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OTH, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	0.04	GM	\$5,700.00	\$228.00		
711-17-1	THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE	69.00	SF	\$2.00	\$138.00		
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00	LS	\$13,592.90	\$13,592.90		
Drojoet Unkr	201/20		0.00	0/	\$0.00		
Project Unknowns							
Design/Build	1		0.00	70	\$0.00		
Version 19 Project Grand Total \$285,450.86							